
WHAT TO BRING -
YOUR BIBLE & A PEN FOR NOTE-TAKING

A WATER BOTTLE

A BAG FOR YOUR SESSION STUFF (BIBLE, BOOKLET, ETC.)

WARM OUTER WEAR (A COAT OR WARM HOODIE)

A PILLOW & SLEEPING BAG OR BLANKET

*TWIN-SIZED AIR MATTRESS & INFLATER (OPTIONAL)

*SPENDING MONEY (OPTIONAL)

*NOISE-REDUCTION HEADPHONES (*OPTIONAL / IF NEEDED)
PLEASE NOTE: CELL PHONES ARE THE STUDENT’S RESPONSIBILITY IF LOST, STOLEN, OR DAMAGED. STUDENTS MAY BE

ASKED TO TURN IN CELL PHONES TO A LEADER IF USED INAPPROPRIATELY OR IF DISTRACTING DURING SESSIONS.

IMPORTANT INFO -
HOST HOMES:  STUDENTS ARE INVITED TO STAY AT HOST HOMES ON FRIDAY NIGHT. 

GIRLS: 6-9  - COLBAUGHS, JEREMY & MARTI   TH

GIRLS: 10-12  - MERRITTS, TIFFANY & JAMIETH

BOYS: 6-12  - GIBBS, STEVE & ERIKATH

HOSTS ARE LONG-TIME BEREAN MEMBERS WHO HAVE COMPLETED BACKGROUND CHECKS AND HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY

VETTED FOR THE SAFETY OF OUR STUDENTS AND VOLUNTEERS. HOST HOMES ARE OPTIONAL. PLEASE TEXT ERIKA

GIBBS AT 770-880-3046 TO ARRANGE PICK UP AT BEREAN  IF YOUR STUDENT WILL NOT BE STAYING AT A HOST HOME.

BEREANCHURCH.INFO

WHAT NOT TO BRING -
VALUABLES

WEAPONS, CIGARETTES, DRUGS, ALCOHOL, ETC.

ANYTHING ELSE THAT INTERFERES WITH YOUR TIME WITH GOD AND OTHERS



DROP OFF AT BEREAN  (EAT DINNER BEFORE ARRIVAL)

DEPART FOR GAINESVILLE

CHECK-IN / REGISTRATION

DOORS OPEN

SESSION ONE

DEPART FOR BEREAN

PARENT PICK UP AT BEREAN  \  LEAVE FOR HOST HOMES

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

BREAKFAST AT BEREAN

DEPART FOR GAINESVILLE

DOORS OPEN

SESSIONS TWO & THREE

CHICKFILA LUNCH

DOORS OPEN

SESSION FOUR

DEPART FOR BEREAN

SMALL GROUPS

PIZZA DINNER & HANGOUT AT BEREAN

PARENT PICK-UP AT BEREAN

FRIDAY, FEB 27 -
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM

SATURDAY, FEB 28 -

 - LOCATION: LAKEWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH | GAINESVILLE, GA - 

BEREANCHURCH.INFO


