

## IMPORTANT INFO -

### **HOST HOMES: STUDENTS ARE INVITED TO STAY AT HOST HOMES ON FRIDAY NIGHT.**

- GIRLS: 6-9<sup>TH</sup> - COLBAUGHS, JEREMY & MARTI
- GIRLS: 10-12<sup>TH</sup> - MERRITTS, TIFFANY & JAMIE
- BOYS: 6-12<sup>TH</sup> - GIBBS, STEVE & ERIKA

HOSTS ARE LONG-TIME BEREAN MEMBERS WHO HAVE COMPLETED BACKGROUND CHECKS AND HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY VETTED FOR THE SAFETY OF OUR STUDENTS AND VOLUNTEERS. HOST HOMES ARE OPTIONAL. PLEASE TEXT ERIKA GIBBS AT 770-880-3046 TO ARRANGE PICK UP AT BEREAN IF YOUR STUDENT WILL NOT BE STAYING AT A HOST HOME.

## WHAT TO BRING -

- YOUR BIBLE & A PEN FOR NOTE-TAKING
- A WATER BOTTLE
- A BAG FOR YOUR SESSION STUFF (BIBLE, BOOKLET, ETC.)
- WARM OUTER WEAR (A COAT OR WARM HOODIE)
- A PILLOW & SLEEPING BAG OR BLANKET
- \*TWIN-SIZED AIR MATTRESS & INFLATER (OPTIONAL)
- \*SPENDING MONEY (OPTIONAL)
- \*NOISE-REDUCTION HEADPHONES (\*OPTIONAL / IF NEEDED)

PLEASE NOTE: CELL PHONES ARE THE STUDENT'S RESPONSIBILITY IF LOST, STOLEN, OR DAMAGED. STUDENTS MAY BE ASKED TO TURN IN CELL PHONES TO A LEADER IF USED INAPPROPRIATELY OR IF DISTRACTING DURING SESSIONS.

## WHAT NOT TO BRING -

- VALUABLES
- WEAPONS, CIGARETTES, DRUGS, ALCOHOL, ETC.
- ANYTHING ELSE THAT INTERFERES WITH YOUR TIME WITH GOD AND OTHERS

# OUAY

THE

δοξα  
Berean  
Students

dnow  
WEEKEND

- LOCATION: LAKEWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH | GAINESVILLE, GA -

## FRIDAY, FEB 27 -

5:00 PM	DROP OFF AT BEREAN (EAT DINNER BEFORE ARRIVAL)
5:30 PM	DEPART FOR GAINESVILLE
6:30 PM	CHECK-IN / REGISTRATION
7:00 PM	DOORS OPEN
7:15 PM	SESSION ONE
9:30 PM	DEPART FOR BEREAN
10:30 PM	PARENT PICK UP AT BEREAN \ LEAVE FOR HOST HOMES

## SATURDAY, FEB 28 -

7:00 AM	BREAKFAST AT BEREAN
7:30 AM	DEPART FOR GAINESVILLE
8:30 AM	DOORS OPEN
8:45 AM	SESSIONS TWO & THREE
11:30 AM	CHICKFILA LUNCH
1:00 PM	DOORS OPEN
1:15 PM	SESSION FOUR
3:30 PM	DEPART FOR BEREAN
4:30 PM	SMALL GROUPS
5:30 PM	PIZZA DINNER & HANGOUT AT BEREAN
8:00 PM	PARENT PICK-UP AT BEREAN